
 

 

 

  

 

 
Tickets to The Grand’s Individual 2019-20 Season Shows On 
Sale July 9th  
WAUSAU, WI – July 2, 2019 – Tickets for individual shows on The Grand’s 2019-20 Season go on sale 
Tuesday, July 9. After 27 sold-out shows last season, you don’t want to miss your chance to experience 
the best of the performing arts right here in Central Wisconsin! The Grand’s staff will be on site to assist 
patrons starting at 9:00 am on Tuesday, July 9, when the general public will be able to purchase tickets 
to as many shows as they’d like. This annual event is The Grand's biggest on-sale day of the year! 

Tickets will be available for purchase in person at The Grand Theater, by phone at 715-842-0988, and 
online at www.grandtheater.org. Mark your calendars to make sure you get seats for Broadway smash 
hits and music legends alike. The season features six touring Broadway productions – RENT, Cirque 
Dreams Holidaze, JERSEY BOYS, BANDSTAND, two nights of WAITRESS, and BEAUTIFUL – The Carole King 
Musical - the most to come to Wausau in recent history. Tickets for country and Americana legends 
Ronnie Milsap and Rodney Crowell, Kenny G’s return to The Grand, eight-time Grammy Award winner 
Art Garfunkel, and the rest of the incredible acts on the 2019-20 Season will also be available on 
Tuesday. 
 
After a record-breaking season with 27 sold-out shows, repeat recognition by Pollstar Magazine as one 
of the Top 150 Theaters in the World, continued success of the Truck Country 10x10 Series, the 
expansion of the Bridge Clinic Community Engagement Series, and performances from incredible artists 
of all kinds, The Grand Theater is proud to present its 2019-20 Season. The 27 shows in the lineup have 
earned a combined 11 Tony Awards, 18 Grammy Awards, 75 Top Ten hits, 47 #1 hits, and millions of 
tickets sold worldwide. 
 
You can beat the rush on On-Sale Day and reserve your seats by becoming a Season Subscriber today! 
Season packages start at just four shows and feature a discount of up to 15% depending on subscription 
level. Subscribers also receive priority seating, exclusive pre-sales, free ticket exchanges, and an 
invitation to exclusive events. Contact the Ticket Office at 715-842-0988, online at 
www.grandtheater.org, or in person at 401 4th St., Wausau, WI, 54403. Tickets to fewer than four 
shows will not be available until Tuesday, July 9th at 9:00 am. 
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2019-20 Season Lineup  

RENT | Tuesday, October 8 

Kenny G | Thursday, October 7 

Black Violin | Thursday, October 24 

Warren Miller Film | Thursday, November 14 

Brian Regan | Friday, November 15 

Cirque Dreams Holidaze | Wednesday, November 20 

Ronnie Milsap | Thursday, November 21 

Deck the Halls with The OK Factor | Wednesday, December 11 

John Altenburgh Christmas Extravaganza | Friday, December 20 

Steep Canyon Rangers | Thursday, January 9 

JERSEY BOYS | Monday, January 13 

Femmes of Rock | Friday, January 17 

BANDSTAND | Tuesday, January 21 

ABBA Mania | Friday, January 31 

Russian National Ballet: The Sleeping Beauty | Tuesday, February 11 

The Choir of Man | Tuesday, February 25 

Colin Mochrie Presents HYPROV: Improv Under Hypnosis | Friday, February 28 

Siberian State Symphony Orchestra | Sunday, March 8 

Celtic Angels Ireland | Tuesday, March 10 

WAITRESS | Friday and Saturday, March 13 and 14 

Yamato: The Drummers of Japan | Sunday, March 15 

BEAUTIFUL – The Carol King Musical | Sunday, April 5 

Semi-Toned | Thursday, April 16 

The Fab Four | Tuesday, April 21 

Rodney Crowell | Thursday, April 23 

Classic Albums Live: AC/DC’s Back In Black | Thursday, May 7 

Art Garfunkel | Friday, May 22 
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